

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 142 OF 2006

VIPLAV SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Pathak, ASG

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv. for

M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
Petitioner, list after summer vacation.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master