

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 142 OF 2006

VIPLAV SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. R. Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Ranjay Kumar Ranjit, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.Mr. Gaurab K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv.
For Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned Additional Solicitor General seeks further time
to file response. List the matter two weeks after ensuing Christmas
Holidays. In the meantime response be filed.(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master