

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.142 OF 2006

VIPLAV SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, impleadment and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 11/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanium,SG
Ms. Asha Nair,Adv.
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, learned Solicitor
General, prays for a week's time to place the
report and affidavit on record.

Place this petition on 18th January, 2010,
as last item.

Court Master

Court Master