

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. NO.3  
IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.349 OF 2009

DR.M.G.R.EDUCATIONAL &amp; RES.INST.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPlace this application immediately after  
the ensuing summer vacation.[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master