

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 191 OF 2010

M.FURQAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 01/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Z.K. Jami, Adv.
Mr. W. Ansari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
For UGC Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states
that the fresh process fee has been filed on 27th
November, 2010. Let notice issue to the
respondent No.5.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER