

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 191 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.FURQAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/03/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. N.A. Usmani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kr.,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Ritesh Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Notice addressed to respondent 5 has been returned.
Counsel for the petitioner granted four weeks time for
taking fresh steps in correct address. It is submitted
that Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, advocate has filed fresh
Vakalatnama for the petitioner. Office to update the data.

List the matter on 3.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar