

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 191 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.FURQAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.N.A.Usmani,adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Amitesh Kumar,adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv
Mrs.Prathiba Singh,adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.5 has been served by dasti.
Vakalatnama is not filed. No representation. Service is
complete on others. Hence, place the matter before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB