

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 82 in
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 142 of 2006

VIPLAV SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. seeking permission, extension of time and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

Counsel for the parties

Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kanwar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Charit Mohan, Adv.

Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Priti Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. R. Mekhala, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Asai Thambi MSM, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.

Mr. B. Adinarayana Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.
Ms. Filza Moonis, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, ASG
Ms. Indira Jaising, ASG
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Debojit, Adv.
Mr. M. Bala Shivudu, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ganesh Kamath, Adv.
for M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Ms. K. Raj, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Shankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Vikramaditya, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bharech, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, Adv.

2 of 3

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Ms. T. Archana, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Prashant F. Goudar, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on May 05, 2014.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master